THE CLICK

WE PAGE YOU CLICK

1IN DMINW

The weekly Luach seen by over 20,000 in Lakewood, Toms River, Jackson, Howell, Manchaster, Linden, Elizebeth, Newark NJ

646 725 1420

Issue 217 - Year 5§
Area

14th St/County

14th St/County

L4th St/County
Lakewood South

Oak/ Pine

Oak/ Pine

Oak/ Pine
Prospect/Central/James
Prospect/Central/James
Ridge Area/Ocean
Squankum/Kennedy
Toms River
TR/Vermont

Villas/ Brookhill

Villas/ Brookhill
Wesgate/New Central
Wesgate/New Central
Wesgate/New Central
Yeshiva Area

Newark / Linden

Day
Sunday
Monday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

mRh [YAb

Ashkenaz
Sfard

Sfard

Eidut Hamizrach

Eidut Hamizrach

Eidut Hamizrach
Ashkenaz

Sefard

Sefard

Heimesh

Date
2/22/26
2/23/26
2/24/26
2/25/26
2/26/26
2/27/26

Address
280 Oak Knoll Rd
14 14th Street
1621 Clifton Ave
71 Cushman St
2 Sheraton Drive
38 Goldcrest Dr
21 Cedar St
205 James Street
60 Williams Street
108 E 9th St
323 Squankum Rd
1767 Whitesville Road
2187 Vermont Avenue
2 Milano Drive
937 East County Line
11 GudzRd
11 Elderberry Ct
100 Ropshitz Ct
617 6th Street
2201 N Wood Ave, Rosel

FReE Y
6:40
6:38
6:37
6:35
6:34
6:32

Thelakewoodluach.com e 2025

Vewn TR - '
Shul

NI 0T ONR

7993 "3a

1770 Ba

732WN PIND JONWY
Leon - fwwy yim brp
Pine River Village
oY ?y

moen MPw

N2 DRV IN DR
DrRY WATH

PwRY Sp

Rav Babad - 72Ww" "2
nEIPTD YW Ava bhp
raeb W

PrRY MO

ORI P

DY2RaN TN Drp
Westgate Shul
B.M.G

INDND

Time

6:15
6:15
6:15
6:15
6:15
6:15
6:15
6:15
6:15
6:15
6:10
6:18
6:15
6:14
6:15
6:15
6:15
6:17
6:15
6:08

LPR

COMPUTER SALES | SERVICES | PROGRAMS
HARDWARE | SOFTWARE | REPAIRS

KOSHER FILTERING SERVICES

732-655-8301



https://www.google.com/maps/place/280+Oak+Knoll+Rd,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701/@40.1038534,-74.2418773,15.25z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x89c178bbb68a87b7:0x191f60fa6f511ddb!8m2!3d40.1017404!4d-74.2339634
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1XLUTRNfJ24asv8Lu9apTIb5juC4Ib6yJ/view?usp=sharing
https://www.google.com/maps/place/14+14th+St,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701/@40.1047296,-74.2121267,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c182045c3e77e5:0xe3addcba6cb486fb!8m2!3d40.1047255!4d-74.2095518!16s%2Fg%2F11c0ylfxn9?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDIyNC4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1621+Clifton+Ave,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701/@40.1057844,-74.2194539,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c18207696e157d:0x94e1631f54ad255f!8m2!3d40.1057803!4d-74.216879!16s%2Fg%2F11c2d7w6pt?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDIyNC4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/71+Cushman+St,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701/@40.0650278,-74.2242994,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x89c17879a3afac5f:0xc84a7b9fd7665c84!8m2!3d40.0650237!4d-74.2221054
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2+Sheraton+Dr,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701/@40.0670481,-74.2191636,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x89c182821c5cfa1f:0xeb536ee7c30ecf55!8m2!3d40.067044!4d-74.2169696
https://www.google.com/maps/place/38+Goldcrest+Dr,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701/@40.0727193,-74.2043529,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c18263ca9e9227:0xbff89bae3e2645d4!8m2!3d40.0727152!4d-74.201778!16s%2Fg%2F11crv66w3x?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDIyNC4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/@40.0797784,-74.2270074,3a,75y,359.33h,90t/data=!3m5!1e1!3m3!1swXlVDlWx0o451Fv1QMKjIw!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fcb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile%26w%3D900%26h%3D600%26pitch%3D0%26panoid%3DwXlVDlWx0o451Fv1QMKjIw%26yaw%3D359.33?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDIyNC4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/60+Williams+St,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701/@40.0758055,-74.2238585,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x89c178811b3a47b9:0x97bee6e1fbe23fbb!8m2!3d40.0758055!4d-74.2216698
https://drive.google.com/file/d/18vfV5KR02jJ5YToGC5cUY06KspnSNaZA/view?usp=sharing
https://www.google.com/maps/place/108+E+9th+St,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701/@40.1006717,-74.2054689,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c1821a7965ce91:0xe238401b88e761f5!8m2!3d40.1006676!4d-74.202894!16s%2Fg%2F11dzp5kh6f?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDIyNC4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/323+Squankum+Rd,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701/@40.1021272,-74.2086859,17.75z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x89c182056a870af7:0x18395a304797e19e!8m2!3d40.1020806!4d-74.2077064
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1767+Whitesville+Rd,+Toms+River,+NJ+08755/@40.0124974,-74.2290056,15z/data=!4m13!1m7!3m6!1s0x89c177dd47479609:0xcdcf49f0b6bed1fa!2s1767+Whitesville+Rd,+Toms+River,+NJ+08755!3b1!8m2!3d40.0126077!4d-74.228616!3m4!1s0x89c177d
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2187+Vermont+Ave,+Toms+River,+NJ+08755/@40.0328349,-74.2137746,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x89c182ac9e56291f:0xdcbf326f49e8f72b!8m2!3d40.0328349!4d-74.2115859
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2187+Vermont+Ave,+Toms+River,+NJ+08755/@40.0328349,-74.2137746,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x89c182ac9e56291f:0xdcbf326f49e8f72b!8m2!3d40.0328349!4d-74.2115859
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Cong.+Shemen+L'mincha+D%60Nodfola/@40.1076508,-74.1956817,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x89c182203d982855:0xbd0f399192664610!8m2!3d40.107647!4d-74.1934736
https://www.shemenlmincha.org/calendar?advanced=&date_start=today&date_start_x=0&date_start_date=2024-11-06&view=month
https://www.google.com/maps/place/937+E+County+Line+Rd,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701/@40.1054769,-74.2051108,15z/data=!4m13!1m7!3m6!1s0x89c1821f3dc32c2b:0xe0fc9e7c5beb3e0e!2s937+E+County+Line+Rd,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701!3b1!8m2!3d40.1054769!4d-74.1963561!3m4!1s0x89c1821f3dc32c2b:0xe0fc9e7c5beb3e0e!8m2!3d40.1054769!4d-74.1963561
https://www.google.com/maps/@40.0888733,-74.2469232,3a,75y,62.53h,90t/data=!3m6!1e1!3m4!1ssvJOn15wnvyVI4f9hxJL0g!2e0!7i16384!8i8192?entry=ttu
https://chayeiyisroel.org/zmanim
https://www.google.com/maps/place/11+Elderberry+Ct,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701/@40.0928114,-74.2460691,15z/data=!4m16!1m9!3m8!1s0x89c178ebc37381f7:0x3add5d9e7e0b2db5!2s11+Elderberry+Ct,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701!3b1!8m2!3d40.0928405!4d-74.2463516!10e5!16s%2Fg%2F11c2b7181d!3m5!1s0x89c178ebc37381f7:0x3add5d9e7e0b2db5!8m2!3d40.0928405!4d-74.2463516!16s%2Fg%2F11c2b7181d?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI0MTExMy4xIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/100+Ropshitz+Ct,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701/@40.0879962,-74.2551976,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x89c178eff7a213d3:0xcd512083e41837ee!8m2!3d40.0879962!4d-74.2530089
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1D5nU09fvML2E7Xvp7yF1kWX-xfCwJLbp/view?usp=sharing
https://www.google.com/maps/place/617+6th+St,+Lakewood,+NJ+08701/@40.0956595,-74.224652,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c178a10bb749db:0xbdae9e660e540c9f!8m2!3d40.0956554!4d-74.2220771!16s%2Fg%2F11c1z59tv6?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MDIyNC4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2201+N+Wood+Ave,+Roselle,+NJ+07203/@40.6389155,-74.2685352,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c3b25575d57d37:0xeb7063d63f0739ce!8m2!3d40.6389115!4d-74.2659603!16s%2Fg%2F11c2417bbc?hl=en-US&entry=ttu

