



# שחרית כוותיקין

The weekly Luach seen by over 20,000 in Lakewood, Toms River, Jackson, Howell, Manchester, Linden, Elizebeth, Newark NJ

**646 725 1420** [Thelakewoodluach.com](http://Thelakewoodluach.com) © 2025

Area	Address	Shul	Time
14th St/County	Ashkenaz 280 Oak Knoll Rd	קהל זכרון שניאור	6:15
14th St/County	Sfard 14 14th Street	בני ברוך	6:15
14th St/County	Sfard 1621 Clifton Ave	כולל וותיקין	6:15
Lakewood South	71 Cushman St	שאטו פארק אשכנז	6:15
Oak/ Pine	2 Sheraton Drive	קהל חזון ישעיה - Leon	6:15
Oak/ Pine	Eidut Hamizrach 38 Goldcrest Dr	Pine River Village	6:15
Oak/ Pine	Eidut Hamizrach 21 Cedar St	עץ חיים	6:15
Prospect/Central/James	205 James Street	שערי תפילה	6:15
Prospect/Central/James	60 Williams Street	קהל אור יואל מאיר	6:15
Ridge Area/Ocean	Eidut Hamizrach 108 E 9th St	מדרש יצחק	6:15
Squankum/Kennedy	Ashkenaz 323 Squankum Rd	קול שמשון	6:10
Toms River	Sefard 1767 Whitesville Road	Rav Babad - בני יששכר	6:18
TR/Vermont	Sefard 2187 Vermont Avenue	קהל בית ישעי' לידענסק	6:15
Villas/ Brookhill	Heimesh 2 Milano Drive	שמן למנחה	6:14
Villas/ Brookhill	937 East County Line	תולדות יצחק	6:15
Wesgate/New Central	11 Gudz Rd	חיי ישראל	6:15
Wesgate/New Central	11 Elderberry Ct	קהל איגוד אברכים	6:15
Wesgate/New Central	100 Ropshitz Ct	Westgate Shul	6:17
Yeshiva Area	617 6th Street	B.M.G	6:15
Newark / Linden	2201 N Wood Ave, Rosel	קאסאן	6:08

Day	Date	נץ החמה
Sunday	2/22/26	6:40
Monday	2/23/26	6:38
Tuesday	2/24/26	6:37
Wednesday	2/25/26	6:35
Thursday	2/26/26	6:34
Friday	2/27/26	6:32



COMPUTER SALES | SERVICES | PROGRAMS  
 HARDWARE | SOFTWARE | REPAIRS  
 KOSHER FILTERING SERVICES  
**732-655-8301**